10

11

12

13

14

15

1754104104

1754104722

1754103837

1754103633

1754105052

1754105138

1754104344

1754104371

1754103915

1754105241

1754103956

1754104783

1754103743

1754103817

1754104433

HISTORY HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

SASWATA
BASAK

DIPANKAR
BANERJEE

TANIYA SUR

TAPAS
KUMAR
GUREAY

MODHUMITA

MONDAL

PUSMITA
GUPTA

BISWAJIT
SARKAR

RABI
MANDAL

SOURAV

KARMAKAR

SAJID IQBAL

SUNATRA
MAITRA

SURAIJIT
MONDAL

PRITAM PAUL

SUFAL BOSE

AVAY

MAJUMDER

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

281.00

278.00

274.00

266.00

261.00

260.00

260.00

252.00

242.00

238.00

235.00

233.00

226.00

225.00

223.00

70.25

69.50

68.50

66.50

65.25

65.00

65.00

63.00

60.50

59.50

58.75

58.25

56.50

56.25

55.75



16

17

18

19

20

1754104151

1754104372

1754104923

1754105100

1754103913

SOMNATH
MONDAL

ALOK DUTTA

AMARDEEP
KUNDU

GITA KUMARI
DAS

KRISHNO
KONAI

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

SC 215.00

GENERAL 211.00

GENERAL 201.00

GENERAL 201.00

SC 195.00

53.75

52.75

50.25

50.25

48.75



