HISTORY HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754104104	SASWATA BASAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	281.00	70.25
2	1754104722	DIPANKAR BANERJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	278.00	69.50
3	1754103837	TANIYA SUR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	274.00	68.50
4	1754103633	TAPAS KUMAR GUREAY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	266.00	66.50
5	1754105052	MODHUMITA MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	261.00	65.25
6	1754105138	PUSMITA GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00
7	1754104344	BISWAJIT SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00
8	1754104371	RABI MANDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	252.00	63.00
9	1754103915	SOURAV KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	242.00	60.50
10	1754105241	SAJID IQBAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	238.00	59.50
11	1754103956	SUNATRA MAITRA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	235.00	58.75
12	1754104783	SURAJIT MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	233.00	58.25
13	1754103743	PRITAM PAUL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	226.00	56.50
14	1754103817	SUFAL BOSE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	225.00	56.25
15	1754104433	AVAY MAJUMDER	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	223.00	55.75

			EDUCATION (HS)			
16	1754104151	SOMNATH MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	215.00	53.75
17	1754104372	ALOK DUTTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	211.00	52.75
18	1754104923	AMARDEEP KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	201.00	50.25
19	1754105100	GITA KUMARI DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	201.00	50.25
20	1754103913	KRISHNO KONAI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	195.00	48.75